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Oro vs. Midland 7:30 — Western Division Jim Bressette 755 Pentanguishene's top
Fri.. Oct. 8-Gravenhurst vs. Midland 8:30 Jim Gamna Signs 9 6 20 Barb Cascagnette 701 shooter with 18 points.
Sun., Oct. 10-Midland vs. Penetang 3:30 Allied Fire Safety 9 6 18 The club will have a
Thur., Oct. 14--Penetang vs. Midland 8:30 Brabants Const 6 7 18 chance to redeem

ro vs. Penetan : € : - .
Sun., Oct. 1?——Bracgehridge vs. Midland 7:30 Courtesy Ford 2 10 o ngli.’i?va??es when they host Brad

Penetang vs. Essa 8:00 Top 10 Averages Jenniter Des s edinG e to r1d t_f ormerly
Mon., Oct. 18--Midland vs. Stayner 8:30 Ray Staunton 24] Doug Hau{'q;nl;]; Assiston) 1n an 8§ p.m.
Fri., Oct. 22-Essa vs. Midland 8:30 Bill Lalonde 240 L L matchup at Midland

. . eanne Lafreniere 68 s -

Penetang vs. Huntsville 8:30 Jules Marion 236 Bantam Secondary School.
Sun., Oct. 24--Essa vs. Penetang 3:30 Charlie Spiker 236 Roy Patenaude 214 The other ‘ocal tea;
Tues., Oct. 26--Midland vs. Essa 8:00 Len Desjardins 231 HE T o it 1 the Midland Com-
Fri,, Oct. 29-Midland vs. Bracebridge 8:30 Moe Lacroix 23 RS madores, beat Bradford
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Sat. Nov. ﬁ~—P£*neta§g vs. Haliburton 8:00 Wayne Dion 226 D;fi:‘ifiny[fel(;'ri];rz(izzlf]{} winning spirit when
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Gravenhurst vs. Penetang 8:30 - Ray Staunton 741 Garth{.e[::iliﬂarrdEIB league’s defending
Fri., Nov. 19--Huntsville vs. Penetang 8:30 Blayne Neilon 739 Johs Desiasaine 170 champs, have their

Midland vs. Gravenhurst 8:30 Moe Lacroix 734 Kowin F;Ei]rthing 154 home opener slated for
Sun., Nov. 21--Penetang vs. Midland 7:30 Bill Lalonde 723 | next Thursday at MSS
Mon. Nov. 22-Midland vs. Stayner 8:30 Dan Hamelin 703 against the Barrie
Wed., Nov. 24--Penetang vs. Oro 8:30 kd Fournier 701 Brookdale Stars.

F'ri., Nov. 26—-Essa vs. Midland 8:30 Len Desjardins 700

Oro vs. Penetang 8:30 J.P. Desrnche‘s ) 698
WERE FIGHTING
Tues., Nov. 30--Midland vs. Essa 8:00 MBI SINEIE /AWATG
Fri., Dec. 3-Huntsville vs. Midland 8:30 Dave Bowen 342

Parry Sound vs. Penetang 8:30 KNIGHT HAVEN MENS* LEAGUE
Wed., Dec. 8--Midland vs. Oro 8:30 Oct. 6 -

Fri., Dec. 10--Oro vs. Penetang 8:30 Standings

Midland vs. Parry Sound 9:00 Juneau’s Electric 24
Sun., Dec. 12--Parry Sound vs. Midland 7:30 Penetang Sand & Gravel 21
Fri., Dec. 17--Stayner vs. Midland 8:30 Leftovers 13

Haliburton vs. Penetang 8:30 Dial A Movie 11
Sat., Dec. 18--Midland vs. Haliburton 8:00° A. Lalonde Auto Body 11
Sun., Dec. 19--Penetang vs. Essa 8:00 Alley Cats 4 P a
Tues., Dec. 21-Essa vs. Midland 8:30 s High Triple save up to 31'00 and -'o"‘ the flght!

Wed., Dec. 22--Penetang vs. Oro 8:30 ' - - 5 2 _

Sunday, Dec. 26——Mid]ar§d vs. Penetang 3:30 Rlcr:?{gdhrgfnrgelaeuq = Muitiple Sclerosis is a crippling disease that attacks
sun., Jan. 2--Midland vs. Essa 8:00 Ernie Cascagnette, 307 | [:J?FFIETmalnly between 18 and 50—!n the AL
Sun.. Jan. 2-Midland vs. Essa 8:00 High Average of life. Thousands of people in Ontario are afflicted

Stayner vs. Penetang 3:30 . Cleo Destoakies 929 each year. The research money we donate on your
Mon. Jan. 3-Penetang vs. Stayner 8:30 Total Pinfall behalt will help in the search for a cure.

Wed., Jan. 5--Midland vs. Oro 8:30 Vic Robitaille, 2 415
Fri., Jan. 7--Stayner vs. Midland 8:30 g . seSSS— 0 O WEREE S WS SO D

Essa vs. Penetang 8:30 SRR T O T e on a Kentucky Fried Chicken

| Sat., Jan. 8--ALL STAR GAME AT

BRACEBRIDGE 7:30 BUY NOW & SAVE
sun., Jan. 9-Penetang vs. Essa 8:00
WlTH THESE o

Bucket. When you redeem this
coupon, you ll save 50¢. And
well donate S0¢ on your behall
to the Ontano Division of The
Multiple Sclerosis Society
Redeem at any Kentucky Fried
Chicken store in Ontano
Expiry date — October 31, 1982

F'ri., Jan. 14--Midland vs. Penetang 8:30

Sun., Jan.16—-Penetang vs. Midland 7:30

Mon., Jan. 17--Midland vs. Stayner 8:30

Wed., Jan. 19--Penetang vs. Oro 8:30

F'ri., Jan. 21--Oro vs. Midland 8:30
Stayner vs. Penetang 8:30

Fri., Jan. 28--Stayner vs. Midland 8:30
Penetang vs. Bracebridge 8:30
Sun., Jan. 30--Bracebridge vs. Penetang 3:30

Football

PENETANG-MIDLAND
TOUCH FOOTBALL LEAGUE

on a Kentucky Fried Chicken
Thrift Box. When you redeem -
this coupon, you |l save 30¢
And well donate 30€ on your
behalf to the Ontario Division of
The Multiple Sclerosis Society
Redeem at any Kentucky Fried
Chicken store in Ontario

Expiry date — October 31, 1982
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For all your decorating needs...

LAMERS

Paint & Wallpaper

I i vEase 1 o

1980 MONTE CARLO
Ps., Pb., buckets with console, automatic, rally
wheels, sport mirrors. Lic. PYZ 673. $7,000.

' Mosley & 28th Sts. 70 First St., I8 Essa Rd.
w lOCKHART MOTORS 3'1/I3 dKllngdSt' 66 Mi ISSlssaga Wz::;a Beach, :‘.'lnt. é‘nllillli-;wmrd,(}nt. Ealrr;';u:{:i
-4 | - PR P el. 726-2
Chevrolet-Oldsmobile Dealer s Halh St. E., Orillia Re -4z 23y Tel. 445:0491_ '

-7411 . {3 371 King St. Duckworth Plaza 315 Bayfield
526 326 8066 Midland, Ont. Barrie, Ont. St. N.,
e e e - Tet. 526-5522 Tel. 726-3710 Barrie, Ont. I
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Park St. Victoria Harbour 534-3161 - 534-3066




